Ch 5&6 – Quadratics 
	Date
	Topic
	Homework

	Thurs Nov 17
	5.1 Stretching/Reflecting Quadratics 
5.2 Exploring Translations
	p.256 #5-7, p.262 #1-5

	Fri Nov 18
	5.3 Graphing Vertex Form
	p.269 # 1-3, 6-8, 11, 13-15

	 
	 
	 

	Mon Nov 21
	Snow Day
	 

	Tues Nov 22
	5.5 Solving Problems Using Q.R.
	p. 293 #1-8, 15, 16

	Wed Nov 23
	5.6 Connecting Vertex and Standard Form
 
	p.294 #9, 10 (TIPS 12, 14, 17)
p.301 #4

	 
	Ch 5 Review – Work Period
	Ch 5 Review p.304 #1-9

	Thurs Nov 24
	Regression
Review Perfect Squares
	 

	Fri Nov 25
	PA Day
	 

	 
	 
	 

	Mon Nov 28
	6.3 Completing the Square
	p.331 # 2-6, 8-10

	Tues Nov 29
	6.3 Completing the Square – Day 2
	p.331 # 7,11, 13-15
p.335 #5-10

	Wed Nov 30
	6.1 Solving Quadratics
	p.319 #2-3, 4bc, 10, 11, 14

	Thurs Dec 1
	6.4 Quadratic Formula
	p.343 # 4-8, 10, try 12

	Fri Dec 2
	6.5 Interpreting Roots
	p.349 #1-5, 7-11

	 
	 
	 

	Mon Dec 3
	Review 
	p.361 # 1-18 (Ch 6)
p.365 #1-25 (Ch 4-6)

	Tues Dec 4
 
	Review
 
	p.361 # 1-18 (Ch 6)
p.365 #1-25 (Ch 4-6)

	 Wed Dec 5
 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thurs Dec 6
	 Day 1 – K/U and Application (Test # 5)
 
Day 2 – TIPS/Communication (Task # 5)
	 



